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TASSI DI ASSENZA E DI MAGGIOR PRESENZA DEL PERSONALE  
ANNO 2019 

 
 

 
MESE Num.dipendenti 

in forza nel 
mese 

Totale giornate 
lavorative nel 

mese 

Totale assenze 
nel mese 

Totale giorni di 
presenza nel 

mese 

Percentuale 
presenza 

Percentuale 
assenza 

 
Marzo 

 

 
165 

 
4.290 

 
495 

 
3.795 

 
88,46 

 
11,54 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Operazione trasparenza 


